Weatherford Farms - Greg Weatherford (Athens, AL) - 02/14/2025
# Fri 3 Below RR 6 Handicap - 55 teams

Placing  Total Time

54.92
54.92
58.77
58.77
52.39
52.39
54.68
54.68
57.36
57.36
52.88
52.88
53.95
53.95
54.26
54.26
56.58
56.58
57.09
10 57.09

O O 0 00 1 9 O O i i BB W W NN~ —

—
(-

# Fri 3 Below RR 6 Handicap - Individual Winners

Placing  Last Name
1 Kimbrough
2 Perkins

3 Reese

Total
Cattle
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Russlynn
Tommy
Aspen

Last Name

Reese
Rose
Day
Perkins
Bowcutt
Kimbrough
Reese
Spidel
Bowcutt
Perkins
Kimbrough
Spidel
Kimbrough
Prater
Prater
Tomlin
Bowcutt
Reese
Kimbrough
Tomlin

First Name Amount Won

$726.00
$435.60
$290.40

Friday All Levels Round Robin - 45 teams

Placing  Total Time

1 32.42

Total
Cattle

10

Last Name

Carter

First
Name
Aspen

Lane
Jessica

Tommy
Marilyn
Russlynn
Aspen
Trent
Marilyn
Tommy
Russlynn
Trent
Russlynn
Sandra
Sandra
Joseph
Marilyn
Aspen
Russlynn
Joseph

First
Name

Carl

Amount
Won

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won

$0.00

Points
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Points

9
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32.42
36.01
36.01
44.1
44.1
49.42
49.42
55.73
55.73
55.99
55.99
57.09
57.09
57.06
57.06
58.58
58.58
59.38
59.38

Wells
Hensley
Weatherford
McKee
Snyder
McKee
Wells
Carter
Reese
Butler
Weatherford
Prater
Reese
Hensley
Reese
Butler
Weatherford
McKee
Reese

Bo
Blake
Greg
Will
Ella
Will
Bo
Carl
Kevin
Kimberly
Greg
Tony
Kevin
Blake
Kevin
Kimberly
Tucker
Will
Kevin

Friday All Levels Round Robin - Individual Winners

Placing

1
2

Last Name

McKee

Reese

Will
Kevin

First Name Amount Won

$802.87
$535.25

Weatherford Farms - Greg Weatherford (Athens, AL) - 02/15/2025
Sat # 10 Masters Handicap - 25 teams

Placing

W W NN ==

Total Time

111.14
111.14
112.69
112.69
105.77
105.77

Total
Cattle

13
13
12
12
11
11

Last Name

Butler
Lusk
Butler
Prater
Kimbrough
Shelton

First
Name
Kimberly
Gaylon
Kimberly
Sandra

Russlynn
PD

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won

$225.00
$225.00
$150.00
$150.00
$0.00
$0.00
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Points

5
5
4
4
3
3



94.18
94.18
108.82
108.82
59.86
59.86
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Sat # 12 Handicap - 32 teams

Placing  Total Time

111.29
111.29
108.11
108.11
109.25
109.25
100.73
100.73
89.37
89.37
53.61
53.61
53.73
53.73

Sat# 4 HC - 31 teams
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Placing  Total Time

106.77
106.77
117.14
117.14
119.21
119.21
110.36
110.36
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Total
Cattle

20
20
18
18
15
15
14
14
11
11
10
10
10
10

Total
Cattle

16
16
14
14
14
14
13
13

Dixon Mike
Kimbrough  Russlynn
Carter Carl

Prater Sandra
Prater Tony
Shelton PD
Last Name First
Name
Perkins Tommy
Stanfill Reece
Stanfill Reece
Stanfill Simone
Hensley Blake
Shelton PD
Day Jessica
McKee Will
Lusk Gaylon
Stanfill Reece
Perkins Tommy
Tomlin Joseph
McKee Will
Wells Bo
Last Name First
Name
Perkins Tommy
Weatherford Greg
Kimbrough  Russlynn
Perkins Tommy
Hatchett Trevor
Stanfill Simone
Lusk Gaylon
Peel Carlie

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won

$398.50
$398.50
$239.10
$239.10
$159.40
$159.40
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won

$217.50
$217.50
$130.50
$130.50
$87.00
$87.00
$0.00
$0.00
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Points
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Points
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6
5
5
4
4
3
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Sat # 8 Handicap - 29 teams

Placing
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111.37
111.37
102.44
102.44
57.12
57.12

Total Time

114.6
114.6
117.23
117.23
116.38
116.38
114.4
114.4
111.86
111.86
84.25
84.25

12
12
11
11

Total
Cattle

19
19
19
19
18
18
17
17
15
15
14
14

Border
Perkins
Prater
Weatherford
Kimbrough
Rose

Last Name

Prater
Weatherford
Bowecutt
Butler
Hensley
Perkins
McKee
Weatherford
Carter
Weatherford
Carter
Dixon

Sat All Levels HC All Draw - 43 teams

Placing  Total Time
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106.88
106.88
106.95
106.95
98.82
98.82
97.87
97.87
105.8
105.8

Total
Cattle

17
17
16
16
15
15
14
14
14
14

Last Name

Border
Tomlin
McKee
Reese
Carter
Weatherford
Carter
Weatherford
Prater
Reese

Molly
Tommy
Tony
Greg
Russlynn
Lane

First
Name
Tony
Greg
Marilyn
Kimberly
Blake
Tommy
Will
Greg
Monica
Greg
Monica
Mike

First
Name
Molly
Joseph

Will
Kevin

Carl
Tucker

Carl

Greg
Sandra
Kevin

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won

$336.00
$336.00
$224.00
$224.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won

$514.00
$514.00
$308.40
$308.40
$205.60
$205.60
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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0.5
0.5

Points

Points
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6 100.26 13 Carter Carl $0.00 3
6 100.26 13 McKee Will $0.00 3
7 108.06 12 McKee Will $0.00 2
7 108.06 12 Taylor Wes $0.00 2
8 40.88 10 Perkins Tommy  $0.00 1
8 40.88 10 Weatherford ~ Greg $0.00 1
9 48.78 10 McKee Will $0.00 0.5
9 48.78 10 Perkins Tommy  $0.00 0.5
Sat Youth Beg. RH - 23 teams

Placing  Total Time g;):telli Last Name 1\1;3111;1812 A;nv(;lrllnt Points
1 100.01 19 Henson Sophia  $138.00 4
2 111.99 19 Henson Sophia  $92.00 3
3 112.63 13 Henson Sophia $0.00 2
4 106.3 9 Hensley  Lily Ruth  $0.00 1
5 77.61 8 Mckee Allie $0.00 0.5



